FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
The RMNX series of wet location anti vandal remotes is designed to
perform in extreme environments. The single or double lamp assemblies
are completely protected from the elements within a fully gasketed
polycarbonate housing. Available in 6 V, 12 V or 24 V models, utilizing LED
(bi-pin based) lamps.
DELUGE - RMNX
HAZARDOUS LOCATION

12-24V - 12 TO 24 OPERATIONAL 6W - 6 LA - LED
7W - 7
ORDERING GUIDE - LED
RMNX
DIMENSIONS
-
LEXAN GUARD
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
PART NUMBER DIMENSIONS (IN)
WALL MOUNT PGD104 14 x 7.25 x 7.5
PART NUMBER TYPE
JB032 JUNCTION BOX ROUND WATERPROOF WITH
5 X 1/2 INCH HUBS ALUMINUM
LUMEN TABLE
WATTS LUMENS
4W LR 388
5W LA 435
6W LA 507
7W LA 652
136mm
5 3
8 "
123mm
4 7
8 "
R45mm 13
4"
AA
105mm 41
8"
41
m
m
15 8"
20
m
m
13
16
"
SECTION A-A
SCALE 1 : 1
RMNX • Rev. 2024-9-6
4.65"
(118)